Catalog # : Project :
Date :Prepared By :
LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 02/18/20
Weight
20 lbs. (with Trunnion)
21 lbs. (with Slipfitter)
EPA
1.00

LSI Industries Inc. 10000 Alliance Rd. Cincinnati, OH 45242 • www.lsi-industries.com • (513) 372-3200 • ©LSI Industries Inc. All Rights Reserved. 02/18/20
Features & Specifications (Cont.) Performance
Luminaire Ordering Guide
TLFL    LED    11L    W    UNV    DIM    40    BZA    TR
TLFL Series
Large LED Flood Light
.37"
1.24" 1.24".98"
Trunnion (standard)Slipfitter
Fits
2-3/8"
Tenon
See Chart A for Footcandle Readings
Family
Prefix Lumen Package Distribution Voltage Dimming
Color
Temp
Color
Rendering Finishes Mounting Options/Controls
TLFL LED - Large
LED Flood Light
11L - 11,000
Lumens
14L - 14,000
Lumens
W - Extra Wide
Distribution
(NEMA 7x7)
UNV - Universal
(120V-277V)
HV - 347-480V
Universal
Voltage
DIM - Dim to 10%
(0 to 10V)
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
Blank - 80 Color
Rendering Index
BZA - Bronze
WHT - White
BLK - Black
TR - Trunnion
Mount
SF - Slipfitter
Mount
PC120 - 120V Button
Photocontrol
PC208-277 - 208-277V
Photocontrol
BEAM SPREAD40'
35'
SET BACK
Mounting Detail Photometrics
Energy Savings
DLC Listings
DesignLights Consortium Premium qualified luminaires, eligible for rebates from  DLC member utilities.
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Controls
• Optional electronic button Photocontrol.
• Apertures for field or factory installed photocontrol.
Warranty
• LSI LED Fixtures carry a 5-year warranty.
• 1 Year warranty on optional Button Photocell.
Listings
• Listed to UL 1598 and UL 8750.
• CSA Listed
• RoHS Compliant.
• American Recovery and Reinvestment Act Funding Compliant.
• Suitable For Wet Locations
• DesignLights Consortium Premium qualified luminaire, eligible for
rebates from  DLC member utilities.
Finishes
• Bronze is standard. Consult factory for pricing and lead time for other
options.
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
Wattage
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
Delivered
Lumens Efficacy
11L 10730 120.66 10730 120.66 11140 125.68 88.93
14L 12720 125.43 12720 125.43 13090 129.16 101.41
LED HID
Annual
Savings
Wattage Annual Cost
Source
Wattage
Total
Wattage
Used Annual Cost
86 $38 320 368 $187 $149
102 $45 400 458 $226 $181
Lumens
3000K 4000K 5000K
DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID DLC Prod. ID
11L PLL3A7TYE7CN PLF8AK7F7O5V PLQEFEL3DZ83
14L PL9X0290OB0Z PLJF315WFJOI PLTHM94Q4VKD
FOOTCANDLE READINGS (CHART A)
Lumens 0' 5' 10' 20' 30'
11L 4.4 4.2 3.8 2.5 1.5
14L 4.4 4.3 3.9 2.8 1.9
WHILE
SUPPLIES